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RIDER HORSE Membership Number

Ruth Hendrix Sambo 1 4 2 4 4 1 1 2

Debbie Young Troy 3 2 2 3 3 1 2 1 2 1

Amy Costello West Wind 3 2 4 3 1 3 2

Lisa Reeves Chevy 2 2 1 2 3 1 1 1

Tessa Appleyard Ryan 3 1 3 1 1 2 2 2 1 1
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RIDER HORSE Membership Number

Leanne Fierro King 5 6 3 4 4 1

Jordanna Ashby Ruby 2 1 5

Jenny de Bazin Rocket Man Too ` 6

Anya Hunt Leon 5 5

Karine Dunn What a Heart 4 4

Aileen Collier Star Son 4 6 4 2 1

Debbie Hintz Storm boy 6 6 6 3 1 2 3

Lizzie Simanke Lunar Jet 4 2 3 6 4 6 3

Miranda Watson Heza Clyde 1 1 1 1 2 2 3 1 3

Dene Coleman Un Poco Loco 5 3 2 3 3 1 2 2

Corinne Tribe Fly 6 5 4

Robyn Bear Beldale Magic 6 5 5 1

Jayne Ryan Basil 4 3 1 4 5 4 5 1 3 2

Heather Gurney Vinnie 2 2 1 6 2 5

Vanessa Wragge Midnight of Takou Bay 3 3 1 5 4 2

Odelia Schaare 3 4
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RIDER HORSE Membership Number

Tiffany Hopkins Willow Creek Es'prit 3 1 1 2 2 1 1

Annelies Cook Miss Admiral Ali 2 4 4 1 3 2 2 3

Shelly Thomson Tiraumea Nero 1 2 4 2 3 1 4

Rebeka Dixon Manxland Bodercia 1 2 5 5 1 4 5 3

Claire Madden Major Ouch 5

Deborah McClurg September Morn 6 2 5 2 2

Hayley Drury San Mateo Luxor 6 5 3 6 5

Bianca Russell Cash 1 6 4 2

Julita Wheeler Bonfire 6 5

Victoria Elmes Beau 5

Celia Pickens Dexstar 2 1 6 5

Nickey Pellegrino Waimare Uno 4 4

Alison Harold Freedom Fighter 5 3 1 6 4 2 5

Renee Stephen Chrialka Mode 3 3 3 6 3 1

Sue Pennington Harry Potter 4 3 4 3 1

Michelle Norgrove Time to Shine 4 3 6 1
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RIDER HORSE Membership Number

Shannon Harvey Carbonado 6 6 5 3 1 6

Michelle Reidy Domino 5 4 2 2 1 4 1

Emma Forster Dalton 5 4 4 1 4 2 3

Suzanne Kellett Hawkeye 1 6 6 5 5 1 3

Sophie Maddox Thor 2 3 3 4 3 6 4 2 1

Huia Minogue Summer Wine 3 4 3 3 4

Christine 

Andrews Glentruin Tristan 4 6 5 6 4 2

Megan Joustra Astek Geepers 1 1 1 3 1 2 1 2

Marina Ander Hazel 2 5 5 6 4

Janine Proctor Chester 2 5 5 1

JIll Benzie Maverick 3 3 5 1 2 2 1 3 2 4 2
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RIDER HORSE

Leanne Fierro King 5 1 3 3 3

Jordana Ashby Ruby 2 1 2 1 2 3 3

Debbie McClurg September Morn 5 4 2 3 1 1 2 2

Susan Kellett Hawkeye 6 6 4 2 2

Lisa Reeves Chevy 5 1 2

Sue Pennington Jasper 1 2 4 6 4 1 3

Jake 4 6 6 5 3

Robyn Bear Beldale Magic 6 6 2 1

Tessa Appleyard Ryan 3 5 5 4 2

Odelia Schaare Jawbreaker 3 3 1 1 5
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Beginner - Jump, under 
40cms
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RIDER HORSE

Katrina Olsen Hunter 1

Shelley Thomson Tiraumea Niro 3 3 4 2 4 2 1

Karine Dunn What a heart 5 3 5 3 1 5

Christine Andrews Glen Truin Tristan 4 3 1 1 1 2 2 3

Corrine Tribe Fly 5 1 2 3 5 3 4

Heather Gurney Vinnie 2 4 2 5 6 1 1 2

Janine Proctor Chester 6 2 4 6 4 6 4 6
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Ginny Debazin Rocket man 2 6 5 2 2

Anya Hunt Leon 5 1 3 3 4

Tracey Coates Penny Lane 5 1 2 1 1

Nicole Rennie Sirocco Promise 1 3 1 2 1 3

Lizzie Simanke Lunar Jet 6 4 4 3 4 1 2

Sophie Maddox Thor 2 1 3 2 1

Jayne Ryan Basil 2 2 4 1

Jenny Horgan Frankie goes to Hollywood 4 6 4 2 3

Celia Pickens Dexter 3

Debbie McClurg September Morn 1
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RIDER HORSE

Hayley Drury Sandmateo Luxor 1 3 5 2 1

Dean Coleman Un Poco Loco 3 6 4 4

Julita Wheeler Bonfire 6 4 5 1 1 3

Jennifer Bauer Coruba 1 2 2 2 1 3

Alison Harold Freedom Fighter 2 3 1 3 2 2 5

Annelies Cook Miss Admiral Ali 5 1 4 2

Michelle Norgrove Time to Shine 5 4 3 4

Bianca Russell Cash 4 6 1 3 3

Open - Jump, 80cm
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